
PIONEER HOUSE
BEAUTY SALON

 

 

                

 

 

 

Shampoo & Sets 

All Haircuts 

Shampoo with Towel Dry

Shampoo with Blow Dry

Shampoo with Blow Dry & Curling Iron

Permanent (Including hair cut & set)

Hair Coloring with Sets

Weekly Coloring Rinse

Manicure with Polish 

Fingernail Trim

Toenail Trim

$20.00

$17.00

$12.00

$17.00

$20.00

 

$65.00

$55.00

$8.00

$16.00

$10.00

$25.00

CALL JULIE CHARALAMBOUS TO SCHEDULE YOUR
NEXT APPOINTMENT AT(916)342-1008 


