PIONEER HOUSE BEAUTY SALON

Shampoo & Sets	\$20.00
All Haircuts	\$17.00
Shampoo with Towel Dry	\$12.00
Shampoo with Blow Dry	\$17.00
Shampoo with Blow Dry & Curling Iron	\$20.00
Permanent (Including hair cut & set)	
Hair Coloring with Sets	\$65.00
Weekly Coloring Rinse	\$55.00
Manicure with Polish	\$8.00
Fingernail Trim	\$16.00
Toenail Trim	\$10.00
	\$25.00

CALL JULIE CHARALAMBOUS TO SCHEDULE YOUR NEXT APPOINTMENT AT(916)342-1008